永嘉微电
Vinka Microelectronics
VKL060 Datasheet
 15×4 LCD DRIVER
Rev.1.3
Intellectual Property Statement:
Shenzhen Vinka Microelectronics Co., Ltd. (hereinafter referred to as “the Company”) owns
legally registered intellectual property rights in both domestic and international jurisdictions.

1   General Description
2   Key Features
The VKL060 is a segment-type memory-mapped LCD driver that drive
LCD screens with a maximum of 60 dots (15SEG×4COM). It can be
configured via the I2C interface to set display parameters and access
display data. It supports four selectable power modes and can also enter
power-down mode by Display-OFF instruction. Its high noise immunity
and ultra-low power consumption features make it suitable for water,
electricity and gas meters as well as various industrial control instruments.
 永嘉微电
Vinka Microelectronics VKL060
2/24Rev.1.3 09-August-2025
4   Product Selection
5   Ordering Information
SEG/COM Display points Packaging
VKL060 15×4 60 SSOP24
VKL076 19×4 76 SSOP28
VKL092Q 23×4 92 QFN32L
VKL128 32×4 128 LQFP44
VKL144A 36×4 144 TSSOP48
VKL144B 36×4 144 QFN48L
VKL144C 36×4 144 LQFP48
Part No. Packaging Tube Qty Tray(reel) Qty Box Qty Total Qty Notes
VKL060 SSOP24 50/tube 10000/box 100000 PCS
VKL076 SSOP28 50/tube 10000/box 100000 PCS
VKL092Q QFN32L 3000/box 24000 PCS